
LAME系列

Fratelli Fantini Spa Pella (Novara), Italy - t. +39 0322 918411 fantini@fantini.it - www.fantini.it

LAME系列

ART. M045 
墙装式浴缸出水口

• 龙头出水口长度19cm
• 1/2'' 寸入水管

日期

项目/备注

漆面
铬色 24 02 M045
哑光黑 24 13 M045
Matt Gun Metal PVD 24 P5 M045
Matt British Gold PVD 24 P6 M045
Matt Copper PVD 24 P9 M045
Deep Black PVD 24 S1 M045

· Integrated aerator
压力（巴) 水流速度 (升/分钟)

0.5

1

2

3

4

7.81

11.03

15.42

19.09

22.21


