



ART. M045

墙装式浴缸出水口

- 龙头出水口长度19cm
- 1/2" 寸入水管

日期

项目/备注

漆面

- | | |
|--|------------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> 铬色 | 24 02 M045 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> 哑光黑 | 24 13 M045 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Gun Metal PVD | 24 P5 M045 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt British Gold PVD | 24 P6 M045 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Copper PVD | 24 P9 M045 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Deep Black PVD | 24 S1 M045 |

• Integrated aerator

压力 (巴)	水流速度 (升/分钟)
0.5	7.81
1	11.03
2	15.42
3	19.09
4	22.21